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Attached Files

lan Parsons <lan.Parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca> Wed, Mar 9, 2016 at 2:35 PM
To: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Cc: Christine Wilson <Christine.Wilson@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, Erik Allain <Erik.Allain@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, Karen
Costello <Karen.Costello@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, Scott Burgess <Scott.Burgess@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, Karén
Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca>

Hi all,

Please find attached INAC's Presentation and Exe. Summary in both English and Inukitut.
INAC will be participating in person during the Public Hearing.

The Public Hearing will be attended by:

Scott Burgess A/Manager Water Resources
lan Parsons - Regional Coordinator Water Resources
Legal Counsel Via Teleconference

Regards,

lan

lan Parsons B.Sc.

Regional Coordinator

Aboriginal Affairs and Northern Development Canada
Nunavut Regional Office

Bldg 918, PO Box 100

Iqaluit, NU X0A OHO

Tel: (867) 975-4282

Fax: (867) 975-4585
ian.parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca
www.ainc-inac.gc.ca/nunavut
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IQALUIT-#1034404-v3-INAC_COMMS_VERSION_OF_3AM-GRA1015_-
_PUBLIC_HEARING_PRESENTAATION.PPT
2721K

IQALUIT#1037299-v1-IQALUIT#1034506-v5-INAC_EXECUTIVE_SUMMARY_FOR_3AM-GRA1015_-_
] WATER_LICENCE_RENEWAL_- RANKINN_INLET - CGS.PDF
82K

IQALUIT-#1037300-v1-IQALUIT#1037260-v1-|QALUIT#1034506-v4-INAC_Inuktitut_Version_

%) EXECUTIVE_SUMMARY_FOR_3AM-GRA1015_- WATER_LICENCE_RENEWAL_-_RANKINN_INLET_-
_CGS.PDF
127K
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